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Company First Name Last Name Email Address
70E Solutions Joe Metzger jmetzger@70esolutions.com
916 SFS JT Grimes
ADP Total Source Trevor Collins trevor.collins@adp.com
Advanced Functional Fabrics of America Jesse Jur jjur@affoa.org
Advanced Robotics for Manufacturing (ARM) Institute Matt Fischer matt.fischer@arminstitute.org
Advanced Textiles Association Steve Schiffman steve.schiffman@textiles.org
Air Force Life Cycle Management Andrea Gallegos
Air Force Life Cycle Management Donald Lee
Air Force Life Cycle Management Center Braden Li
ALEXIUM BILLY BLACKBURN bblackburn@alexiuminternational.com
Alexium International Gina Lucia Glucia@alexiuminternational.com
Alvanon Jill Coleman jill.coleman@alvanon.com
Alvanon Saul Guzman saul.guzman@alvanon.com
American Cord and Webbing Jordan Krauss Jkrauss@acw1.com
American Wool Council Mitch Driggers mitch.driggers52@gmail.com
Angels Arsenal Angel Brown Abrown@angelsarsena.com
Apex Mills Simon Krawczyk skrawczyk@apexmills.com
Apex Mills John McMichael jmcmichael@apexmills.com
Apollo Finishing BRIAN PINSON bpinson@apollofinishing.com
Army Jaron Franklin Franklinjaron@gmail.com
Army FRANCISCO PORTILLO frankportillo111@gmail.com
Ascend Performance Materials Joseph Barbaree jpbarb@ascendmaterials.com
Ascend Performance Materials Joe Menner jmenne@ascendmaterials.com
Ascend Performance Materials LLC David Lobb davidl@dbl-inc.com
ASSIST Veena Misra vmisra@ncsu.edu
ASSIST (NCSU) Ravi Chilukuri ravi.chilukuri@ncsu.edu
Avient Cheryl Carlson cheryl.carlson@avient.com
Avient James Singletary james.singletary@avient.com
Bestwork Industries for the Blind Jeff Papalia jpapalia@bestworkindustries.org
Beverly Knits Inc. Drew Boyd dboyd@beverlyknits.com
Beverly Knits, Inc. Heather Meitl hmeitl@beverlyknits.com
Blue Dove Promotions LLC Joyce Williams jwilliams@bluedoveprivatefunding.com
Blue Dove Promotions LLC Larry Williams bluedovepromotions@gmail.com
BNNano, Inc. Mark Edmond mark.edmond@bnnano.com
BNNano, Inc. Jason Taylor Jason.taylor@bnnano.com
BNNano, Inc. Steve Wilcenski Steve.wilcenski@bnnano.com
Brilliant You Denim Terry Davis tdavis@brilliantyoudenim.com
Brookwood Companies Katrina Gendell katrina@brookwoodcompanies.com
Buhler Quality Yarns by Samil Spinning Mike Allen mallen@buhleryarns.com
Buhler Quality Yarns by Samil Spinning Jeffrey Gladden jeffreygladden@buhleryarns.com
Burlington Economic Development Peter Bishop pbishop@burlingtonnc.gov
Burlington Fabrics Sean Benninghoff sean.benninghoff@elevatetextiles.com
Burlington Fabrics Ashley Bullock ashley.bullock@elevatetextiles.com
Burlington Fabrics Brent Smith Brent.Smith@burlingtonfabrics.com
Burlington Fabrics Ken Tetreault ken.tetreault@elevatetextiles.com
Burlington®, an Elevate Textiles company Tom Aubrey Tom.Aubrey@burlingtonfabrics.com
Business North Carolina Magazine Daniel Barkin dbarkin53@gmail.com
Capable Clothing Hubert Norris stranget@sbcglobal.net
Capable Clothing Temeka Norris temekanorris@capableclothing.com
Carolina Glove Company Glen Clarke gclarke@carolinaglovecompany.com
Chemical Kinetics LLC Carly Richards nicoler4079@gmail.com
Chemical Kinetics LLC Nicole Richards nicoler4079@gmail.com
Clemson University Scott Baier sbaier@clemson.edu
Clothier Design Source Kellie Kronberg kellie@clothierdesignsource.com
CONTEMPORA FABRICS CHASE JOHNSON Cjohnson@contemporafabrics.com
COVILLE Morgan Absher mabsher@covilleinc.com
COVILLE Johnny Smith jsmith@covilleinc.com
Defense Alliance of North Carolina Mark Brilakis markbrilakis@gmail.com
Defense Alliance of North Carolina Tammy Everett teverett@defensealliancenc.org
Defense Logistics Agency Christopher Keffer
Defense logistics Agency Roxane Owen
Defense Logistics Agency Sally Pooler
Defense Logistics Agency Julie Tsao
Defense Logistics Agency - C&T William Sismour
Defense Logistics Agency (DLA) John Patti
Defense Logistics Agency (DLA) John Patti
Defense Logistics Agency Product Test Center Uraina Gray-Scully
Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Matthew Harnly
Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Jamie Hieber
Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Tanya Lockley
Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Randy McArthur
Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Steven Merch
Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Sally Pooler
Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Jennifer Scarpello



Defense Logistics Agency Troop Support Mark Smith
Dept of Justice Federal Prison Industries Keith Findeis
DeSales Trading Co., Inc. Mark T Murray mtmurray@desales.com
DEVCOM Soldier Center Kenneth Ryan
DEVCOM-SC, PdM SCIE Emily Madden
DLA Aviation Keisha Brooks
DLA Aviation Vanessa Vickers
DotBliss Ty Van de Zande ctv@textilecircuitry.com
DotBliss, LLC Tyson Dodd olivertysondodd@gmail.com
DotBliss, LLC Lynn Yanyo lynnyanyo@gmail.com
DoubleTree by Hilton New York Natasha Kapadia axevisa@gmail.com
Draper Knitting Company Kristin Draper kdraper@draperknitting.com
Draper Knitting Company Bethany Pollack bpollack@draperknitting.com
DRIFIRE Johnny Bailey jalbaugh@thinknsa.com
DRIFIRE Allen Rauckman jalbaugh@thinknsa.com
DuPont Dave Martin o-david.martin-1@dupont.com
Economic Development Partnership of North Carolina Kuldip Wasson kuldip.wasson@edpnc.com
Elevate Textiles Bill DiIanni Bill.DiIanni <Bill.DiIanni@elevatetextiles.com>
eTextileCommunications.com Devin Steele DSteele@eTextileCommunications.com
Everest Richard Hsu chuani.hsu@everest.com.tw
Everest Textile USA LLC Jennifer Chen jennifer.ch@everest.com.tw
Everest Textile USA LLC Kenny Huang kenny.huang@everest.com.tw
Fayetteville Cumberland County Economic Development Corporation Rob Patton patton@fayedc.com
Fayetteville Technical Community College Brad Losh
FELLFAB Cyrus COPENHAVER Cyrus.copenhaver@fellfab.com
FELLFAB Brad McKenzie Brad.mckenzie@fellfab.com
FIL-TEC INC Freddie Groce freddie.groce@fil-tec.com
First Command Andy Lawfield amlawfield@firstcommand.com
First Flight Venture Center Emil Runge erunge@ffvcnc.org
Gaston College Stephen Sharp sharp.stephen@gaston.edu
Gehring Tricot Corp Bill Christmann billchristmann@gehringtextiles.com
Global Metal Finishing, Inc. Shelly Craighead scraighead@globalmetalfinishing.com
Global Metal Finishing, Inc. Tamea Franco tamea@globalmetalfinishing.com
Growler Manufacturing and Engineering John Crews jcrews@growlerme.com
HAMILTON INTERNATIONAL TONY CARUSO TCARUSO@HAMILTONINTERNATIONAL.COM
Hamilton International Kevin Lamb klamb@hamiltoninternational.com
HAMRICK MILLS Cameron Hamrick CWHamrick@hamrickmills.com
HAMRICK MILLS Roy Lockett rlockett@hamrickmills.com
Hanes Companies Richard Horton richard.horton@hanescompanies.com
Hildebran Management & Consulting., LLC Dagiimaa Batbold value.valuepreneurs@gmail.com
HK Defense TJ Gilroy TJ@HKdefense.com
HLC Industries Adam Hevey adam@hlcindustries.com
HLC Industries Marnie Landau adam@hlcindustries.com
Honeywell Int’l Stewart Kohnberg Stewart.kohnberg@honeywell.com
Hornwood, Inc Wesley Horne whorne@hornwoodinc.com
Human Systems Integration Mason Leonard mason.leonard@hsi2.com
Huntington Ingalls Industries Katherine Krawiec
ICF Mercantile LLC Paul Amaral amaralpaul@ymail.com
ICF Mercantile LLC Dave Ronner dronner@icfmercantile.com
INDA Cindy Garcia cgarcia@inda.org
INDA RYAN RAGAN rragan@inda.org
INDA Mark Snider marksnider@mindspring.com
Industries of the Blind, Inc. Joshua Gould jgould@iob-gso.com
Industries of the Blind, Inc. Richard Oliver roliver@iob-gso.com
Industry Expansion Solutions, NC State University Evelyn Brown evelyn_brown@ncsu.edu
Industry Expansion Solutions, NC State University Pam Judd pjjudd@ncsu.edu
Industry Expansion Solutions, NC State University Michael Mullins mrmulli2@ncsu.edu
Inman Mills Andrew Dobbins adobbins@inmanmills.com
Jeffco Fibres LLC. Thomas Nelson tnelson@jeffcofibres.com
JMH Consult Ferd Irizarry Ferdy@jmhconsult.com
Kuraray America Inc., Vectran Fiber Division Matt Reid matthew.reid@kuraray.com
Kuraray America Inc., Vectran Fiber Division Forrest Sloan Forrest.Sloan@kuraray.com
Lincoln Fabrics Richard Krapfel rkrapfel@lincolnfabrics.com
Lloyd Technologies, Inc. Ralph Lloyd ralphblloyd@yahoo.com
LMI Donald Bates donald.bates@lmi.org
LMI Kilara Le kle@lmi.org
LMI Jaclyn Windsor jwindsor@lmi.org
M M MANUFACTURING, LLC Gabriella Graves Gabriellag@mmmfgpr.com
M M MANUFACTURING, LLC Ricardo Ramos ricardor@mmmfgpr.com
MadeInUSA.com Don Buckner don@madeinusa.com
Manufacturing Solutions Center at CVCC Kathy Alexander kwinters@manufacturingsolutionscenter.org
Manufacturing Solutions Center at CVCC Tanya Wade twade@manufacturingsolutionscenter.org
Marine Corps Installations East Chris Rabassi
Marine Corps Systems Command J.F. Augustine
Marine Corps Systems Command Allen Goodyear
Marine Corps Systems Command Ryan Sohm
Marine Corps Systems Command Meghan Stoltzfus
Marine Corps Systems Command David Walsh
MASSIF Charles Sexton charles.sexton@massif.com
MeMe AMERICA INC Dongming Pan Uspan@me.com
Meridian Specialty Yarn Group, Inc. Connor Belair dsigmon@msyg.com
Meridian Specialty Yarn Group, Inc. Stephen Hudson shudson@msyg.com



Meridian Specialty Yarn Group, Inc. Tim Manson tmanson@msyg.com
Meridian Specialty Yarn Group, Inc. Debbie Sigmon dsigmon@msyg.com
Michael Best & Friedrich LLP David Sigmon dmsigmon@michaelbest.com
Milliken & Company Scott Grupp scott.grupp@milliken.com
Milliken & Company Tommy Young tommy.young@milliken.com
Mills Manufacturing John Oswald jhoswald@millsmanufacturing.com
Minifibers Christopher Plotz cplotz@gmail.com
Misty Mountain Threadworks, Inc. Olivia Bargoil oliviabargoil@gmail.com
Misty Mountain Threadworks, Inc. Goose Kearse goose@mistymountain.com
MMI Textiles Amy Bircher amy@mmitextiles.com
MMI Textiles Will Cromer will@mmitextiles.com
MMI Textiles Mary Reardon mary@mmitextiles.com
MMI Textiles Joey Smith joey@mmitextiles.com
Murdock Webbing Mike Boisvert Mike.Boisvert@murdockwebbing.com
Murdock Webbing Pete Cook peter.cook@murdockwebbing.com
N/A Garrett Rodrigues garrettrodrigues@yahoo.com
NALA Membranes Sue Mecham sjmecham@nalamembranes.com
National Spinning Jim Booterbaugh jimb@natspin.com
Nautilus Defense Jim Owens jim@nautilusdefense.com
NAVAIR Joshua Pettis
Naval Air Warfare Center Tara Capecci
Navy Clothing & Textile Research Facility Laurra Winters
Navy Clothing & Textile Research Facility (NCTRF) Seth Eby
Navy Exchange Service Command Terri Gabriel terri.gabriel@nexweb.org
NC Community College System Amy Epley epleya@nccommunitycolleges.edu
NC Government Contracting Assistance Program Joel Guge jwguge@ncsu.edu
NC Military Business Center Erin Ananian-Gentile erin@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center Reena Bhatia reena@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center JD Cassani cassanij@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center Scott Dorney scott@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center Teresa Earl earlt@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center Tim Malone malonet@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center Lee Moritz moritzl@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center Daniel Quinn quinnd@ncmbc.us
NC Military Business Center Courtney Smedick courtney@ncmbc.us
NC Small Business & Technology Development Center (SBTDC) Pam Racer pracer@email.wcu.edu
NC State Extension Dale Monks cdmonks@ncsu.edu
NC State Industry Expansion Solutions Fiona Baxter fmbaxter@ncsu.edu
NC State Industry Expansion Solutions Phil Mintz pcmintz@ncsu.edu
NC State Industry Expansion Solutions Dominick Stephenson dstephe@ncsu.edu
NC State University Giles Beal gbeal@ncsu.edu
NC State University Loree Blue lblue@ncsu.edu
NC State University Wilson College of Textiles Kavita Mathur kmathur@ncsu.edu
NC State University, IES Caleb Yueh cayueh@ncsu.edu
Nicelle Technologies LLC Cheryl Wooten cherylwoo10@gmail.com
Nichelle Technologies Ericka Ford erickanj@hotmail.com
NIPI INC. RONIE REUBEN admin@nipi-co.com
NIPI INC. RUTH REUBEN admin@lifetrendsinc.com
Norafin Americas Jeff Henkemeyer jeff.henkemeyer@norafin.com
North Carolina Defense Technology Transition Office Bob Burton burtonr@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Defense Technology Transition Office Denny Lewis lewisd@ncmbc.us
North Carolina State University Walaa Enab wyenab@ncsu.edu
Nuream Rob Cooley, Jr. rob@nuream.com
O'Mara Byron Sharron byron.sharron@aquafil.com
Ocean State Innovations Peter Raneri peter@osinnovate.com
Ocean State Innovations Geoff Senko geoff@osinnovate.com
Office of Local Defense Community Cooperation Anastasia Forbes
Optional Solutions, LLC Tammy Foster-Knight tammyfoster3@yahoo.com
P&A Industrial Fabrics Joshua Williammee joshua.williammee@paifllc.com
Parkdale Inc. Preston Bullock preston.bullock@parkdalemills.com
Parkdale Inc. Devin O'Connor devin.oconnor@parkdalemills.com
Parkdale, Inc. Davis Warlick davis.warlick@parkdalemills.com
PEO Soldier Derek Bird
PEO Soldier Francis Crotty
PEO Soldier Naim Lee
PEO Soldier/PM SSV/PdM SCIE Donna Cox
Phil Williams LLC Phil Williams phil.williams@LinkToPhil.com
PowerConnector Specialties Inc Alfred Arias Al@pcspecialtiesinc.com
PowerConnector Specialties Inc John-Paul Chang Johnpaulchang1997@gmail.com
Precision Fabrics Group Rebecca Klossner rebecca.klossner@precisionfabrics.com
Precision Fabrics Group Bill Rothermel bill.rothermel@precisionfabrics.com
Predictive, LCC Blake Fordyce bfordyce@unc.edu
PRINTCRAFT Marvin Smith marvinsmith@pcraftinc.com
PRINTCRAFT Ryan Smith ryansmith@pcraftinc.com
Program Catalyst Inc Donald OBrien
Propel LLC Clare King cking@propel-llc.com
Propel LLC Birgit Leitner bleitner@propel-llc.com
Propel LLC Brittany Scuncio bscuncio@propel-llc.com
Rescue Essentials Nina Wilcox purchasing@rescue-essentials.com
Rising Tide Associates Jane Hunter janehunter333@gmail.com
RTI International Jim Krafcik jkrafcik@rti.org
RTI International Steven McManus smcmanus@rti.org



Sanii Taylen Toshi James toshi.james1@gmail.com
SBTDC Jacquie Spearman jmspearm@ncsu.edu
Seaman Corporation Sue Uhler suhler@seamancorp.com
Seraphina Safety Apparel & Mfg, LLC Kelly Franko kelly.franko@seraphinasafety.com
Seraphina Safety Apparel & Mfg, LLC Dawn West info@seraphinasafety.com
Seymour Johnson Air Force Base Justin Benz
Seymour Johnson Air Force Base Sara Fuller
Seymour Johnson Air Force Base Christopher Fulton
Shuford Yarns,llc Marvin Smith msmith@shufordyarns.com
Silver Oak Leaf Inc Jonathan Long jdlong@silveroakleafinc.com
Small World Sciences LLC Don Chernoff donchernoff@gmail.com
Smith Anderson Law firm David Hayden dhayden@smithlaw.com
SNC Technical Services Rodrigo Nolanos Rodbolanos@gmail.com
SNC Technical Services Humberto Zacapa hzacapa@sncts.com
Source America Dawn West dwest@sourceamerica.org
Source One Tactical Randy Webb rwebb@sourceonetactical.com
Spiritus Systems Zane Vogel zane@spiritussystems.com
SSM Industries/Sales RICK TOLL rickt@ssmind.com
Stoll Matthew Llewellyn matthew.llewellyn@stoll.com
Supreme Corporation Rakkiyappan Chandran pscientist@supremecorporation.com
Supreme Corporation Matt Kolmes mkolmes@supremecorporation.com
Survival Innovations LLC Mark Trexler mark@survivalii.com
Tape Craft Kelly Rowe kellyrowe@ykk.com
Technology Holding LLC Anjli Kumar anjlikumar86@gmail.com
TensTech Inc. Thomas Theyson tenstech@earthlink.net
Textile Protection and Comfort Center-NC State Marc Mathews mcmathew@ncsu.edu
The GLC HUB Club Victor Santana Vms@hubclubchicago.com
The LYCRA Company Laura Watts Laura.L.Watts-2@lycra.com
The NEEDLE'S EYE (The Gardner Group, Inc.) Dave Gardner gardnergroup@needleseye.net
The P&A Group Julie Blacutt julie.blacutt@paifllc.com
The Woolmark Company Angela Jabara angela.jabara@wool.com
TIAX LLC Susan McKinney mckinney.susan@tiax-llc.com
TIAXLLC Anna Marie Nocente nocente.annamarie@tiax-llc.com
Timber Rock Marketing DBA Legend Compression Wear Walter Kruger walter@legendcompressionwear.com
Timber Rock Marketing DBA Legend Compression Wear John Thomas John@ledgendcompressionwear.com
Transhield Inc Bob Danko dankorr@gmail.com
Trelleborg Adelyn Hill adelyn.hill@trelleborg.com
Trelleborg Jenny Nichols Jenny.nichols@trelleborg.com
Trelleborg Karli Wolf karli.wolf@trelleborg.com
U.S. Senator Thom Tillis Kim Barnes kimcanady_barnes@tillis.senate.gov
UFP Technologies, Inc. Marie Hanides mhanides@ufpt.com
Ultio Crati Inc. Nicholas Santana nick@ultiocrati.com
UNC Eugene Muratov murik@email.unc.edu
Unifi Jane Johnson jjohnson@unifi.com
United States Space Force Hannah Griggs
United States Space Force James Jenkins
United States Space Force Cathy Lovelady
University of Michigan Brian Iezzi bciezzi@umich.edu
US Army Cindy Stocks
US Army DEVCOM Soldier Center Patrick Balogh
US Army DEVCOM Soldier Center Andra Kirsteins
US Coast Guard Scott Poteet
US Navy Robert Carroll
US Navy Magdalena Mulherin
US NAVY / PMA-202 Lucas Crowe
US Senator Ted Budd Sam Shumate sam_shumate@budd.senate.gov
US Small Business Administration Kay Matthews kay.matthews@sba.gov
US Space Force
USARMY DEVCOM-Soldier Center Tracy Walker
USCG Nancy Southwick
W.L. Gore & Associates Kaitlyn Kramer kakramer@wlgore.com
W.L. Gore & Associates Christina Rapa cjrapa@wlgore.com
Wolff Industries, Inc. Caleb Snead caleb@wolffind.com
XGO Houston Brady houston.brady@proxgo.com
XGO Chuck Vlasek chuck.vlasek@proxgo.com
XSB Inc Tatyana Vidrevich tatyana@xsb.com
YKK PHILLIP ROBIDER PHILLIPROBIDER@YKK.COM
YKK (U.S.A.) Inc. Steven Avendano stevenavendano@ykk.com
YKK (U.S.A) Inc. Bryon Robinson BRYONROBINSON@YKK.COM
YKK USA Zack Alexander ZackAlexander@ykk.com
Yu Apparel Corp Mark Bess mark.yuapparelcorp@gmail.com
Yu Apparel Corp Tanya Yu you.compression.wear@gmail.com
Zeis Textiles Extension NC State University Melissa Sharp mcgardne@ncsu.edu
Zimmer Austria Roland Zimmer r.zimmer@zimmer-austria.com
Zimmermann-Dynayarn USA, LLC Tony Holt tony.holt@zimdyn.com


